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Lammas Day, Aug. 1"ia 3

How to Live Long

In our first Old Farmer'sAlmanac, published in 1792,
Robert B. Thomas listed a few rules for longevity. Not
unlike modem-day prescriptions for good health, they

included; Live chastely, if you wi
live long. Eat to live, not to satiel
good constitution is the foundati
long life. The mind should be “si
and gay, yet sage withal.” Keep
body in reasonable activity. Chi
perfectly what you eat. In an extra
ordinary sweat, you should not, by .

means, be uncovered. After coming
bed, you should never look out of the window. You
should eat very little of new fruit at a time.

Eat an apple going to hed, make the doctor
heg his hread.

its- Apple cider vlneger with e little powdered brewer’s
yeast makes a good hair rinse.

Baked Apples & Sausage

1 pound bulk sausage
6 tartapples ('Granny Smith'

or otherbaking apple)
2 tablespoons brown sugar
1 teaspoon ground

and hollow out the'apples,
leaving just a '/2-inch
thickness. Chop the re-
moved apple flesh and
mix with the browned
sausage, brown sugar,
cinnamon, and lemon
rind. Fill the apples with
the mixture, place into a
baking dish, cover, and
bake at 375° F until ten-
der, about 40 minutes.

Mikes 6servings.

cinnamon
1/4 teaspoon grstsd lemon

rind

Brown the sausage in a
skillet. Wash the ap-
ples and cut off the

tops. Remove the cores
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AfterLammas
Day, com
npens as
much hy night
as hy day.

ifthe first
week in
August is
unusually
warm, ll

winter will he
wkite and
long.

August
sunshine and
bright nights
ripen the
grapes.

A wet August
never brings
Jearth.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md
July 21, 1998

Report fupplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS; 64 HEAD, 1.00

LOWER UTILITY 36.00-39.25; HIGH
DRESSING FEW LIM/TO 42.25; CAN-
NERS 32.00-36.00; SHELLY 32.00
DOWN.

BULLS: 7 HEAD. YG#2 1300-1600
LBS. 45.00-47.75; LOW DRESSING
40.00-

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE
1200-1350 LBS. 61.00-63.00; FEW

CHOICE 1100-1200 LBS. TO 59.00;
STANDARD HOLSTEINS 43.00-49.00.

FED HEIFERS: NONE.
VEAL CALVES: 126 HEAD. FEW

GOOD 200-300 LBS. 60.00-67.00;
CULLSBS-110 LBS. 27.00-34.00, 60-85
LBS. 20.00-28.00; FARM CALVES.
HOLSTEIN BULLS 10.00-15.00 LOW-
ER #1 95-120 LBS. 65.00-80.00; #2
40.00- 85-95 LBS. 35.00-50.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 110 LBS. TO
132.00;#2 80-95LBS. 35.00-60.00; BEEF
X BULLS AND HEIFERS 40.00-75.00,1
AT 90.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: US42-3 230-260
LBS. TO 35.00.

SOWS: 300-400 LBS. 21.00-25.00;
400-500 LBS. THIN 19.00-23.00.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS FEW 400

Attorneys-At«Law
JAMES & CLARK, LLP

LBS. TO 73.00; 600 LBS. TO 65.00; 6
HEAD 900-1050 LBS. 57.00-63.50.

HEIFERS; 2 400 LBS. TO 63.00; 600
LBS. TO 57.50.

BULLS:3OOSOOLBS.6I.OO-68.00; 600
inc ta <7 <n

DAIRY REPLACMENTS: LARGE
SPRINGERS 800.00-1000.00; 1
SHORTBRED AT 725.00.

SHEEP: 14.0037.00.
LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE ANDPRIME

95-120 LBS. 73.0077.00; 5070 LBS.
78.0081.00.

GOATS: SM. 10.0020.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,

8 HEAD 40 LBS. AT 23.00.
NEXT WED., JULY 29 SELLING A

DAIRY HERD. 27 REG. BROWN
SWEISS DAIRY COWS PLUS 2
JERSEYS AND 3 HOLSTEINS.

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantsville, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, July 18, 1998
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200500 LBS. 60.0085.00
STOCK HEIFERS 55.0070.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 45.0059.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD

41-50-47.50; LIGHT 40.00-50.00
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO

CHOICE. NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 42.0058.75.

BULLS: HEAVY 42.0048.50,LIGHT
40.0049.50.

COWS: UTILITY HOLSTBINS
35.0040.00, CANNBRS 34.0037.00,
CULLS 27.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
100.00,MEDIUM TOG00D35.0055.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM: 90120 LBS. UP TO 72.50.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM UP TO 75.00.
BEEF X CALVES RETURN TO

FARM: UP TO 70.00.
HOGS: TOP QUALITY 32.0040.00,

HEAVY 32.00-37.50, LIGHT
30.0035.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD. UP TO 45.00.

SOWS: UP TO 26.00.
MALE HOGS: UP TO 26.00.
LAMBS: 7085 LBS. UP TO 93.50;

85-125LBS. UPTO87.00; 3060L85.,UP
TO 86.00; CULLS 60.00 AND DOWN.

SHEEP: UP TO -34.00.
GOATS: ALL BYTHEHEAD.LARGE

40.00-85.00; MEDIUM 20.0050.00;
SMALL 10.0035.00

PEANUT \
HULLS 1

For 1
BEDDING I
Most effective I

as bedding for all I
kinds of beef and J
dairybattle, hogs,

. horses, sheep and
V poultry X
X Any amount delivered
V or call for at farm.

Mark L. James James R. Clark Brian S. Black

Estate Planningfor Farm Families
• Wills, living trusts and tax planning
• Charitable giving

Business Planningfor Farm Families
• Farm partnerships and corporations
• Succession Planning/Farm Transfers

Real Estate
• Tax-free exchanges of real estate
• Real estate settlements
• Tax planning for sale of conservation

United Feature Syndicate 200 Madison Ave.
(Printed inthe U S A) N.Y., NY 10016

(212-293-8500)

Needed for population
this fall

through Spring of 99
Hog Finishing Barns

1000-4000 Head Capacity

No experience necessary
We Provide:

Single source of pigs
High Health pigs
Fixed contract payment
Assistance in obtaining financing
Successful record in industry
Long term contracts

Finishing Barn Ownership Benefits
Steady, positive cash flow
Building equity in facilities
Excellent Part-time income

X Contact

Purina Mills, Inc.
1-800-873-5300

easement

Estate Settlements /

• Prompt and courteous settlement
• Tax planning during settlement

iMeyFarm
(America’s Oldest—Since 1858)

PO Box 337
i . Paradtsa. Pa.
1(717)687-7631 >

1907 Division Hwy
Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 355-2800

Qster.
Professional Products
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w *710325 FOR ALL YOUR CU™„ZT„Ishearmaster/ grooming I 5"™**16"

\ Single Speed j CLIPPERS \ 21/2” Head /

\M TQ99/ And \ »1 7900/v;gy FLY SPRAY \
„

/
*710511

\ \
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__ WE SHIP

|f| Store Hours:
■ Mon.-Fri. 7:00 am to 9:00 pm

illyHARDWARE Sat. 8;00 am to 5:00 pm
1739West Main Street. Ephrata, PA 17522 W7KA liiHi fflHP| M L-sKi

(717)738-4241 1-800-453-9243 WKM 'Wm\ Jmmm BQS M/M.
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